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Temnepatypa Bo3agyxa — 27

Temnepatypa BoAbl —

mecTo oN. r.p. Kea-us
1 ABPOCWMOB Kupunn 1991 3MC
2 [OPATLEB EBrexui 1983 3MC
3 BOJIbLUAKOB Cepreii 1988 MCMK
4 BENAEB Kvpunn 1997 MC
5  KOXXEBHWKOB PomaH 1994 MC
6 YEPEHKOB Cepre 1997 MC
7  AOEEB Oenuc 1997 MC
8 CMWPHOB Oanunn 1992 MC
9  ACTAINOB Anekcangp 1997 MC
10 HEKPACOB Hukuta 1998 MC
11 TANIAKTUOHOB EBreHnuii 1997 MC
12  MWPOHOB VBaH 1997 MC
13 MBAHOB Makcum 2000 KMC
14 JIAPMOHOB Muxaun 1997 KMC
15 [OEHWNCOB Bsuyecnas 1996 KMC
16  IOPEPULINH OaHnun 1998 KMC

DNF EBCWKOB AHTOH 1996 MCMK

DNF MAXXHWKOB Hukuta 1998 KMC
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FEHEPANbHbLIVN NAPTHEP

21,1
KoMaHaa

MockoBckas — Apocnasckasi 1
MockoBckast — Apocnasckas 1
YawmypTtckas Pecny6nvka
Apocnasckasi obnacTb 1
Tynbckasi obnactb

Nuneukas obnacTb
Bonrorpaackas obnactb
Mocksa

Tynbckas obnactb

Nuneukas obnacTb

Tynbckasi obnactb

Tynbckasi obnactb
Bonrorpaackas obnactb
ApxaHrenbckasi obnactb
ApxaHrenbckasi obnactb
Pecny6nuka Komu
Bonrorpagckasi obnactb
KpacHogapckuii kpar

> YPANXM

NTOrOBbIV MPOTOKON
My>uuHbl, 10 kKM

BonHeHue 0 6anna
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2000m 4000m 6000m 8000m
0:23:53,1 0:47:12,4 1:09:13,3 1:31:25,4
0:23:53,6 0:47:13,8 1:09:13,5 1:31,28,2
0:23:59,4 0:47:21,0 1:09:42,0 1:32:10,8
0:23:53,6 0:47:13,5 1:09:34,7 1:32:13,8
0:24:02,1 0:47:23,7 1:09:46,9 1:32:22,5
0:23:57,5 0:47:22,3 1:10:03,6 1:33:23,5
0:23:57,1 0:47:21,0 1:09:59,0 1:33:23,5
0:24:03,5 0:47:23,7 1:11:16,1 1:35:18,4
0:23:55,5 0:47:21,0 1:09:45,0 1:33:30,1
0:24:10,6 0:47:27,4 1:11:07,2 1:35:08,5
0:23:58,9 0:47:22,3 1:10:00,5 1:33:23,5
0:24:14,0 0:47:37,7 1:11:52,2 1:37:49,9
0:24:06,4 0:48:31,8 1:13:55,5 1:37:44,5
0:24,05,1 0:47:27,4 1:11:11,4 1:35:13,3
0:24:08,7 0:47:33,8 1:13:51,6 1:40:05,0
0:24:46,0 0:48:42,8 1:17:12,0 1:41:01,0
0:23:55,5 0:48:39,7 1:10:02,5

0:26:51,2 0:54:26,0

CY3K

no4TA
POCCHH 3

pe3ynbTaTt OTCTaBaHue

1:54:00,1
1:54:02,4
1:55:27,1
1:55:28,3
1:55:31,6
1:57:16,2
1:58:20,5
1:58:27,4
1:58:31,3
1:59:15,4
2:00:25,9
2:03:51,1
2:05:58,3
2:06:00,4
2:06:01,0
2:14:36,6

compulink

00:00,0
00:02,3
01:27,0
01:28,2
01:31,5
03:16,1
04:20,4
04:27,3
04:31,2
05:15,3
06:25,8
09:51,0
11:58,2
12:00,3
12:00,9
20:36,5
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